The Pt100 transducer (platinum thermoresistance) is
mounted on the top of a  cylindrical support screwed to
the sensor body. This support is made of plastic material
to minimize heat transfer from the base towards the
sensing element. To avoid influences coming from heat
absorption due to direct solar radiation, all the elements
of the sensors are made of white plastic based material
or white powder coated metallic material.

Technical specifications may be varied without prior notice
Ordering codes
Temperature sensor with electrical output  0 … 1V; 0 … 2V; 0 … 5V, with naturally ventilated shield  FAR023AA
Temperature sensor with electrical output 4 … 20mA, with naturally ventilated shield  FAR023BA
Temperature sensor with electrical output  0 … 1V; 0 … 2V; 0 … 5V with forced ventilation shielding FAR023CA
Temperature sensor with electrical output  4 … 20mA, with forced ventilation shielding  FAR023DA
Temperature sensor with electrical output  RS485 Modbus, with naturally ventilated shield  FAR023EA
MTX S.r.l.
Via Zamboni, 74 – 41011 Campogalliano (MO) (I)
Tel. +39 059 2551150
C.F. - P.IVA - R.I. 04343730281